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48800
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Assessment
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

128700
103400

Num of
ax  Months
-ié---

12

S
Tp
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Net
Taxable
Value
128700

Completion

Improv - Month Day
s
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Total
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Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

~-Bank
Zip
Zone Map
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Owners  Name
Class Street Address
City & State = .
Property Location
2

}n
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ip

Bldg:Descri

Land Descri
Additional

Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#

70500

12

70500

31

12

00000

07712

ERT W_& MARY M
UNIT 2C
UNIT 2C

0B
VE
VE

2

EXPIRED ABATE

XN
Lnoo

~NOOo
M—O

85100
96300

12
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85100
96300

31
31

12
12

9630
9630

00000
00000

07052
07712

LD AVENUE
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UNIT 2E

NJ
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131700 12

31
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SuZ
08053
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EXPIRED ABATE

P
LMoo

MNOO
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105600
73000
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105600
73000

12 31
12 31
73000
73000

00000

07728
07086

UNIT 3A
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88000 12 88000
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12
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12

00000

07712
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—Ln
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MOO
M—O
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2
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M
N O
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

139400

Num of
ax  Months
-ié---

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value
1139400

Completion
Improv - Month Day
31

Total

-ié--

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank

Zone Map

Zip
FER & BRANDON

07306
UNIT: 5A

Owners  Name
Class Street Address
City & State = .
Property Location
2

tn
t
ots

ip
P

Bldg:Descri

Land Descri
Additional

129400

129400 12

31

12

07702

2

EXPIRED ABATE

o
n—o

~Noo
M—O

86800 12 86800

31

12

00000

06850

2

EXPIRED ABATE

oM
n—o

~NOOo
M—O

106700
105800

12
12

106700
105800

31
31

12
12

20910
08902

VE, UNIT 5C
STOPHER & L INDA

2
2

142700

12

142700

31

12

07712

EXPIRED ABATE

N
LIANO

MNOO
M=

140200
95500

12
12

140200
95500

31
31

12
12

00000

UNIT PHC

UNIT PHA
UNIT: PHB
UNIT: PHC

2

117800

117800 12

31

12

07712

2

EXPIRED ABATE

LA~
LnANO

~NOoOOo
M—O

109100
163833

12
10

109100
196600

31
1

12

REKHA
07746

& DATTA,

UNIT: PHD
UNIT PHE

2

RENOVAT ONS

4201
10
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04 ASBURY PARK CITY

uan Total ProRated - Rate Taxes  County

2022 Added 0 1557 .00 240
2023 Added 112 27118400 18364857 1546 283920.73 213
2022 Omit AA 3 491700 180692 1557 2813.38 240
2019 Omitted 0 0 01650 0.00 263
2020 Omitted 0 0 01575 0.00 = 256
2021 Omitted 0 0 0 1580 0.00 256
2022 Omitted 0 0 0 1557 0.00 240
2023 Omitted 0 0 0 1546 0.00 213
Total Records: 115
Total ‘Due County: 39117 .18 (Added Assessments Onlyg
Total Due Municipality: 244803.55 (Added Assessments Only
Total Tax: 286734.11
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District Count Land Impr Total



